SHOWBILL NSBA Scandinavia Celebration 2019, June, Thurs 6-Sun 9, Grevagarden

Wednesday June 5™ 18:00

PWUT1
PWUHUS1

Trail Paid warm up, 6 min per 2 ekipage
Hunter under Saddle Paid warm up, 20min

Thursday June 6th 08:00

ABW1
AWT1

SH!
310
212002
NSH1
9295
81
9299
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412000
XSH1
YSH1
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52
59
400Y
510

105400
105500
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105700

175000
101200, 101300

205400

205500

205600

205700

275000

201200, 201300
405400
405500
405600
405700
475000
401200, 401300
XM1

ABS4

ABGM, ABRM
BHM7 BM10
SPBM

BGC2, BRC2
YM1

AMH4
AGCM, ARCM
HM2

HM3

HM4

HM5

REGM

AGC2, ARC2

SPB Am W/T Showmanship (WALK ONLY)
APHA Am W/T Showmanship ~ (WALK ONLY)

All Breed Showmanship

Western Showmanship Non-Pro

AQHA Novice Amateur Showmanship AA
APHA Novice Amateur Showmanship AA
NSBA 1 & 2 YO Showmanship Open (Non USA app, In 1-2 yo Cup)
NSBA Showmanship Youth (USA app.)
NSBA Showmanship Non Pro (USA app.)
Western Showmanship Youth

Y Showmanship All Ages

Y SPB Showmanship 18 & Under

Y Showmanship

Junior Mares (2 and under) Open

Senior Mares (3 and over) Open
Performance Halter Mares

Halter Mares Youth

Halter Mares Non-Pro All Ages

Mares, Yearling

Mares, 2 Year old
Mares, 3 Year old
Mares, Aged

Mares, Performance
Grand & Reserve Champion
Am Mares, Yearling
Am Mares, 2 Year old
Am Mares, 3 Year old
Am Mares, Aged

Am Mares, Performance

Am Grand & Reserve Champion
Y Yearling Mares

Y 2-Yr Old Mares

Y 3-Yr Old Mares

Y 4-Yr-Old & Older Mares

Y Performance Halter Mares

Y Grand & Reserve Champion Mare
Youth SPB Mares

Am SPB Halter Mares All Ages
Am Grand & Reserve Champion
SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Mares
SPB 3,4-Yr-Old & Older Mares
SPB Performance Halter Mares
Grand & Reserve Champion

Y Halter Mares All Ages

Am Halter Mares All Ages

Am Grand & Reserve Champion
Yearling Mares

2-Yr Old Mares

3-Yr Old Mares

4-Yr-0Old & Older Mares
Performance Halter Mares
Grand & Reserve Champion

All Breed
AQHA
APHA
NSBA
ApHC
All Breed

O = Open

Y = Youth

Am = Amatuer

Nov Am = Novice Amateur
WIT = Walk / Trot




Thursday June 6th Continued

86 Most Colorful at Halter Open
520Y Most Colorful at Halter Youth
540 Most Colorful at Halter Non-Pro
OocCC Overo Color, AA-All Sexes
TCC Tobiano Color, AA-All Sexes

ALBHWT All Breed Non Pro [Walk and Trot] Hunter under Saddle

444102 AQHA Youth W/T Hunter under Sadd
WT55 SPB Youth W/T Hunter under Saddle
WTO05 APHA Youth W/T Hunter under Sadd
244102 AQHA Am W/T HUS

ABW5 SPB  APHA Am W/T HUS

AWT5 APHA Am W/T HUS

144004 Hunter under Saddle Green

BGHU SPB Green Hunter under Saddle

GHU Green Hunter under Saddle Hunter
120 under Saddle Non-Pro

244000 Hunter under Saddle amateur

ABBH SPB Am Hunter Under Saddle All Age
ABH1 Amateur Hunter under Saddle Hunter
320 under Saddle Youth

444000 Y Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
ABW5 SPB Y Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Und
YBH1 Y Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under

ALBHWT All Breed Non Pro [Walk and Trot] Hunt Seat Equitation

452102 AQHA Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

WT56 SPB Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

WTO06 APHA Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

252102 AQHA Am W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

ABW6 SPB APHA Am W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

AWT6 APHA Am W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

452000 Y Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

XEE1 Y SPB Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

YEE1 Y Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & under

84 NSBA Hunt Seat Equitation Youth (USA App)

9289 NSBA Hunt Seat Equitation Non Pro (USA App)
—————————————————————————————————————————————— Warm up NSBA 5min
9230 NSBA Hunter under Saddle Open (USA App)

85 NSBA Hunter under Saddle Youth (USA App)

9231 NSBA Hunter under Saddle Non Pro (USA App)
---------------------------------------------------- Paus - -

PWUWP1 Trail Paid warm up, 6 min per 2 ekipage
PWUT2 Western Pleasure Paid warm up, 20min



Friday June 7™" 08:00

212000 Showmanship Am

ABSH SPB Am Showmanship

ASH1 Am Showmanship

410300 AQHA'Y Showmanship 18 & Under
WT51 SPB Youth Showmanship 18 & Under
WTO01 APHA'Y Showmanship 18 & Under
71 Junior Gelding (2 and under) Open
72 Senior Geldings (3 and over) Open
78 Performance Halter Geldings
500 Halter Geldings Youth

520 Halter Geldings Non-Pro All Ages
107400 Geldings, Yearling

107500 Geldings, 2 Year old

107600 Geldings, 3 Year old

107700 Geldings, Aged

177000 Geldings, Performance

101400, 101500 Grand & Reserve Champion

207400 Am Geldings, Yearling

207500 Am Geldings, 2 Year old

207600 Am Geldings, 3 Year old

207700 Am Geldings, Aged

277000 Am Geldings, Performanc

201400, 201500 Am Grand & Reserve Champion
407400 Y Yearling Geldings

407500 Y 2-Yr Old Geldings

407600 Y 3-Yr Old Geldings

407700 Y 4-Yr & Older Geldings

477000 Y Performance Halter Geldings
401400, 401500 Y Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding
XG1 Youth SPB Geldings

ABS7 Am SPB Halter Geldings All Ages
ABGG, ABRX Grand & Reserve Champion

BHG7 SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Geldings
BG10 SPB 3,4-Yr-Old & Older Geldings
SPBG Performance Halter Geldings
BGC3, BRC3 Grand & Reserve Champion

YG1 Youth Halter Geldings All Ages
AMH7 Am Halter Geldings All Ages
AGCG, ARCG Grand & Reserve Champion

HG2 Yearling Geldings

HG3 2-Yr Old Geldings

HG4 3-Yr Old Geldings

HG5 4-Yr-Old & Older Gelding

REGG Performance Halter Gelding

AGC3, ARC3 Grand & Reserve Champion



Friday June 7™ Continued

36 Junior Stallions (2 and under) Open

37 Senior Stallions (3 and over) Open

35 Performance Halter Stallions

500N Halter Stallions Non-Pro All Ages

103100 Stallions, Yearling

103200 Stallions, 2 Year old

103300 Stallions, 3 Year old

103400 Stallions, Aged

173000 Stallions, Performanc

101000, 101100  Grand & Reserve Champion

203100 Am Stallions, Yearling

203200 Am Stallions, 2 Year old

203300 Am Stallions, 3 Year old

203400 Am Stallions, Aged

273000 Am Stallions, Performanc

201000, 201100 Am Grand & Reserve Champion

ABS1 Am SPB Halter Stallions All Ages

ABGS, ABRT Grand & Reserve Champion

BHS7 SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Stallions

BH10 SPB 3,4-Yr-Old & Older Stallions

SPBS SPB Performance Halter Stallions

BGC1,BRC1  Grand & Reserve Champion

AMH1 Am Halter Stallions All Ages

AGCS, ARCS Grand & Reserve Champion

HS2 Yearling Stallions

HS3 2-Yr Old Stallions

HS4 3-Yr Old Stallions

HS5 4-Yr-Old & Older Stallions

REGS Performance Halter Stallions

AGC1, ARC1 Grand & Reserve Champion

---------------------------------------------------- Paus - -

9285 NSBA Trail in Hand 1-2 YO Open (Non USA app, Ingar i 1-2 yo Cup)

ABI3 Am SPB 1-2 y old Trail in Hand

AlIH3 Am 1-2 y old Trail in Hand

BIH3 SPB 1-2 y old Trail in Hand

IHT3 1-2 y old Trail in Hand

ALBWTT All Breed Non Pro [Walk and Trot] Trail

438102 AQHA Youth W/T Trail

WT54 SPB Youth W/T Trail

WTO04 APHA Youth W/T Trail

238102 AQHA Am WIT Trail

ABW4 SPB APHA Am W/T Trail

AWT4 APHA Am W/T Trail

138004 Green Trail

BGTR SPB Green Trail

GTR Green Trail

380 Trail Open

138100 AQHA Junior Trail

BT1 SPB Trail All Ages

TRL1 Trail Open AA

9280  NSBA Trail Open (USA App)

83 NSBA Trail Youth (USA App)

9281  NSBA Trail Non Pro (USA App)

---------------------------------------------------- Paus - -
PWUHUS2 Hunter under Saddle Paid warm up, 20min

PWUWP2 Western Pleasure Paid warm up, 20min



Saturday June 8th 08:00

243002
NRP1
680
243000
ABRP
ABR1
ALBRR
550
143000
BRP1
RHP1
443000
YRP1
680Y
9201
ABL2
ALL1
BLL3
LLN3
ALBHWT
440102
WT53
WTO03
240102
ABW3
AWT3
240002
NH1
ALBH
320N
240000
ABHM
AH1
9279
140
440000
XH1
YH1
82
IXXX
9YXX
INPX

ALBHWT
442102
WT52a
WT02
242102
ABW?2
AWT?2
ALBP
142004
BGWP
GWP
ABWP
142100
AWP1
340Y
442000
SPB
YWP1

9220
86

9221

AQHA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
APHA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
Ranch Riding Non-Pro

Ranch Riding Amateur

Am SPB Ranch Riding

Amateur Ranch Riding

All Breed Ranch Riding

Ranch Riding Open

Ranch Riding Open

SPB Open Ranch Riding

Open Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

NSBA 1 & 2 YO Open Longe Line (Non USA app, Ingar i 1-2 yo Cup)

SPB Amateur 1-2 yr old Longe Line
1 & 2 year old Am Longe Line

SPB Open 1-2 yr old Longe Line

1 & 2 year old Open Longe Line

All Breed Non Pro [Walk and Trot] Western Horsemanship

AQHA Youth W/T Western Horsemanship

SPB Youth W/T Western Horsemanship

APHA Youth W/T Western Horsemanship
AQHA Am W/T Western Horsemanship

SPB APHA Am W/T Western Horsemanship
APHA Am W/T Western Horsemanship

AQHA Novice Amateur W.Horsemanship AA
APHA Novice Amateur W.Horsemanship AA
All Breed OPEN Western Horsemanship
Western Horsemanship Non-Pro

Western Horsemanship Amateur

SPB Amateur Horsemanship

Amateur Horsemanship

NSBA Western Horsemanship Non Pro (USA App)
Western Horsemanship Youth

Y Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

Y SPB Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

Y Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

NSBA Western Horsemanship Youth (USA App)
NSBA Western Riding Open (USA App)
NSBA Western Riding Youth (USA App)
NSBA Western Riding Non Pro (USA App)

All Breed Non Pro [Walk and Trot] Western Pleasure
AQHA Youth W/T Western Pleasure
SPB Youth W/T Western Pleasure
APHA Youth W/T Western Pleasure
AQHA Am W/T Western Pleasure
SPB APHA Am W/T Western Pleasure
APHA Am W/T Western Pleasure

All Breed Western Pleasure

Western Pleasure Green

SPB Green Western Pleasure

Green Western Pleasure

Am SPB Western Pleasure All Ages
Western Pleasure Junior

Amateur Western Pleasure
Western Pleasure Youth

Y Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Y Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Y Western Pleasure 18 & Under

NSBA Western Pleasure Open (USA App)
NSBA Western Pleasure Youth (USA App)
NSBA Western Pleasure Non Pro (USA App)

Warm up NSBA 5min



Sunday June 9t 08:00

290
438000
YT1
XT1
238002
NT1
ALBT
138200
350
ABT
238000
AT1

238002
NT1
ALBP

BGWR
GWR
136004
360
136000
BWR1
WR1
340
236000
ABWR
AWR1

242002
NWP1

420
142200
330
BWP1
WP1
242000

Trail Youth

Y Trail 18 & Under

Y Trail 18 & Under

SPB Youth Trail 18 & Under
AQHA Novice Amateur Trail AA
APHA Novice Amateur Trail AA
All Breed Trail

AQHA Senior Trail

Trail Non-Pro

SPB Amateur Trail

AQHA Amateur Trail

Amateur Trail

AQHA Novice Amateur Western Riding AA
APHA Novice Amateur Western Riding AA
All Breed Western Riding

SPB Green Western Riding
Green APHA Western Riding
Green AQHA Western Riding
Western Riding Open

AQHA Western Riding All Ages
SPB Western Riding All Age
Western Riding All Ages
Western Riding Non-Pro
AQHA Amateur Western Riding
SPB Am Western Riding All Ages
Am Western Riding All Ages

AQHA Novice Amateur W.Pleasure AA
APHA Novice Amateur W.Pleasure AA

Western Pleasure Open
AQHA Western Pleasure Senior
Western Pleasure Non-Pro
SPB Western Pleasure All Ages

Western Pleasure AA Open
AQHA Western Pleasure Amateur



Sunday June 9" continued

244002
NBH1
ALBHUS
440
144100
BBH1
BPH1
144200

252002
NHS1
ALBHS
252000
ABHS
AHS1

251002
NHH1
ALBHS
150
251000
ABHH
AHH1
400
151000
BHH1
HH1
380Y
451000
XHH1
YHH1

AQHA Novice Amateur Hunter under Saddle AA
APHA Novice Amateur Hunter under Saddle AA
All Breed Hunter U Saddle

Hunter under Saddle Open

Hunter under Saddle Junior

SPB Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Open

Hunter under Saddle AA Open

Hunter under Saddle Senior

AQHA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation AA
APHA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation AA
All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation

AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

SPB Am Hunt Seat Equitation

Am Hunt Seat Equitation

AQHA Nov Am HH
APHANov Am HH

All Breed Hunter Hack
Hunter Hack Non-Pro
Hunter Hack AA Amateur
SPB Am Hunter Hack AA
Am Hunter Hack AA
Hunter Hack Open

Hunter Hack AA

SPB Hunter Hack AA
Hunter Hack AA,

Hunter Hack Youth
AQHA'Y HH 18 & Under
SPB Youth HH 18 & Under
APHA'Y HH 18 & Under



